
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 2
La Gileppe 2.7.2022

CO Liège

André LEDENT
Balise 10
Circuit : SE
Distance : 3670m (Dénivelé 80m)
Temps : 1:13:04 (19'55"/km)

6/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Karin MÅRTENSSON 0:54:19
2. Delania HÖLZER 0:54:24
3. Jos BYLEMANS 1:11:26

1. 72 00:07:24 430m 17'13"/km
2. 71 00:01:33 00:08:57 96m 16'09"/km
3. 189 00:12:35 00:21:32 502m 25'04"/km
4. 232 00:02:44 00:24:16 159m 17'11"/km
5. 239 00:03:19 00:27:35 140m 23'41"/km
6. 212 00:05:12 00:32:47 230m 22'37"/km
7. 75 00:09:49 00:42:36 485m 20'14"/km
8. 76 00:07:17 00:49:53 295m 24'41"/km
9. 77 00:07:56 00:57:49 409m 19'24"/km

10. 78 00:05:36 01:03:25 217m 25'48"/km
11. 79 00:02:09 01:05:34 123m 17'29"/km
12. 80 00:03:31 01:09:05 143m 24'36"/km
13. 100 00:02:52 01:11:57 213m 13'28"/km
14. 999 00:01:07 01:13:04 131m 8'31"/km
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